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Filial

 0271  NHL



Período de Entrega

 01/08/2025 a 25/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000526  9999

 Data

 30/07/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



4,000

 168,000

 42,000

05/08/2025

 4.04.04.109.01

 CAMISETA POLO AJUD/AUX M/C UNISSEX GG {C}

UN


4,000

 210,000

 52,500

05/08/2025

 4.04.04.120.01

 CALCA AJUD/AUX BRANCA EXXG {C} - UN

 UN



Total

 378,000
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